BULLETIN

Date

Bulletin

7/7/2011

113

Item

Description

Qty Rate

Total

US 2112-251BLUE
US 2112-381BLUE

US 2112-251RED
US 2112-381RED

FREIGHT 01

NOTE 000

PUSH ON HOSE 1/4 IN ID BLUE 300 PSI WP
PUSH ON HOSE 3/8 IN ID BLUE 300 PSI WP

PUSH ON HOSE 1/4 IN ID RED 300 PSI WP
PUSH ON HOSE 3/8 IN ID RED 300 PSI WP

UPS FEDEX TRUCK GROUND WILL BE ADDED

PRODUCT APPLICATION USE FLUID CONVEYANCE FOR LIGHT
CHEMICALS, PETROLEUM PRODUCTS SUCH AS MOTOR OIL,
HYDRAULIC OIL, TRANSMISSION OIL, GLYCOL/ANTI-FREEZE,
AIR, WATER , ETC. AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT COLORS. ALL
ITEMS ABOVE ARE SOLD IN 500 FT REELS LEAD TIME 10
BUSINESS DAYS SEE HOSELINE.NET/HOSE/PUSHON.HTM FOR
SPECIFIC FITTINGS PUSH ON TYPE HOSE REQURES NO
CLAMPING

PAYMENT TERMS: WE ACCEPT MOST CREDIT CARDS, MONEY
ORDERS (U.S. CURRENCY), PAYPAL, BUSINESS CHECKS.
TRANSACTION FEES: AMEX 7% VISA 2% MC 2%. ITEM(S) HOLD
UNTIL PAYMENT CLEARS. NO C.O0.D. SHIPMENTS. SEE
HOSELINE.NET TERMS AND CONDITIONS, INCLUDING THE
PURCHASE ORDER & AUTHORIZATION FORM.

Sales Tax END MAR 2009. JUL TO SEP 2011

500 1.68
500 2.01

500 1.68
500 2.01

0 0.00

0 0.00

8.25%

840.00T
1,005.00T

840.00T
1,005.00T

304.43

IMPORTANT: Bulletins are date sensitive, these may be superseded by quotes, new bulletins, etc. Items may be discontinued
for new models or without notice. See terms & conditions at our website. HOSE LINE 6060 San Fernando Rd Glendale CA
91202 USA www.HoselLine.Net Phone +1 818 547 3010 Fax +1 818 547 3339 Sales@HoseLine.Net






