



BULLETIN

Date	Bulletin
7/7/2011	113

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total
US 2112-251BLUE	PUSH ON HOSE 1/4 IN ID BLUE 300 PSI WP	500	1.68	840.00T
US 2112-381BLUE	PUSH ON HOSE 3/8 IN ID BLUE 300 PSI WP	500	2.01	1,005.00T
US 2112-251RED	PUSH ON HOSE 1/4 IN ID RED 300 PSI WP	500	1.68	840.00T
US 2112-381RED	PUSH ON HOSE 3/8 IN ID RED 300 PSI WP	500	2.01	1,005.00T
FREIGHT 01	UPS FEDEX TRUCK GROUND WILL BE ADDED	0	0.00	
NOTE 000	PRODUCT APPLICATION USE FLUID CONVEYANCE FOR LIGHT CHEMICALS, PETROLEUM PRODUCTS SUCH AS MOTOR OIL, HYDRAULIC OIL, TRANSMISSION OIL, GLYCOL/ANTI-FREEZE, AIR, WATER , ETC. AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT COLORS. ALL ITEMS ABOVE ARE SOLD IN 500 FT REELS LEAD TIME 10 BUSINESS DAYS SEE HOSELINE.NET/HOSE/PUSHON.HTM FOR SPECIFIC FITTINGS PUSH ON TYPE HOSE REQUIRES NO CLAMPING PAYMENT TERMS: WE ACCEPT MOST CREDIT CARDS, MONEY ORDERS (U.S. CURRENCY), PAYPAL, BUSINESS CHECKS. TRANSACTION FEES: AMEX 7% VISA 2% MC 2%. ITEM(S) HOLD UNTIL PAYMENT CLEARS. NO C.O.D. SHIPMENTS. SEE HOSELINE.NET TERMS AND CONDITIONS, INCLUDING THE PURCHASE ORDER & AUTHORIZATION FORM. Sales Tax END MAR 2009. JUL TO SEP 2011	0	0.00	
			8.25%	304.43

IMPORTANT: Bulletins are date sensitive, these may be superseded by quotes, new bulletins, etc. Items may be discontinued for new models or without notice. See terms & conditions at our website. HOSE LINE 6060 San Fernando Rd Glendale CA 91202 USA www.HoseLine.Net Phone +1 818 547 3010 Fax +1 818 547 3339 Sales@HoseLine.Net